Shaded Pole Motor
M&C shaded pole motors are widely used on humidifiers , microwave ovens,
electromagnetic ovens, electronic ovens, refrigerating cabinets, food display cabinets, the
second ventilation of household central air-conditioning systems, drainage systems of the air-conditioner's
condensation water, ceiling-inserting air conditioners, dehumidifiers, air purifiers, dishwashers, electronic
projectors, small-sized water pumps, oil pumps, reduction gear boxes, exhaust blowers, drying machines,
welding machines, etc.
    With strong technology, complete testing equipments and advanced production lines, we got ISO9001

CURRENT
INPUT
POWER
SPEED
INPUT
CURRENT
INPUT
POWER
COS∮ SPEED
OUTPUT
POWER
TORQUE
ITEM
MODEL
V Hz   mm A W r/min A W   r/min W g.cm
AJ48-10A/1 220/240 50 E 10 0.06 5 2600 0.07 7 0.46 2300 0.48 20
AJ48-10B/2 120 60 E 10 0.1 4 3300 0.11 6.5 0.50 2600 0.55 20
AJ48-12A/1 220/240 50 E 12 0.085 9 2650 0.09 11 0.48 2300 0.72 30
AJ48-12B/2 120 60 E 12 0.11 7 3350 0.125 8.5 0.55 2400 0.78 30
AJ48-16A/1 220/240 50 E 16 0.11 12 2700 0.135 15 0.51 2300 1.45 60
AJ48-16B/2 120 60 E 16 0.135 12.5 3400 0.16 16 0.55 2500 1.55 60
AJ48-20A/1 220/240 50 E 20 0.145 12.5 2800 0.155 16 0.56 2400 2.0 80
AJ48-20B/2 120 60 E 20 0.16 13 3400 0.19 19 0.60 2500 2.1 80
C hi na E l e c tr i c motor A s s oc i a t i on/ Gua ngD ong M & C E l e c t r i c P owe r C o. Ltd
h t t p : / / w w w. ch i n a -e le c t r i cm o t o r . co m     E -m a i l : m c@ ch i n a -e l e c t r i cm o t o r . co m
Te l : + 8 6 2 0 8 9 6 6 0 2 1 6     Fa x : + 8 6 2 0 8 9 6 6 0 2 1 9
Shaded Pole Motor

household appliance and industrial equipments.
Features:
※ The series motor is safe and reliable, low noise, characteristics hard, good starting, long life, etc.
※ Work within 400 VAC voltage available.
※ Motor rotation direction, leading wire and size "L" can be produced according to user requirements.
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION CHART: (The following specifications can be changed as your requirement
C hi na E l e c tr i c motor A s s oc i a t i on/ Gua ngD ong M & C E l e c t r i c P owe r C o. Ltd
h t t p : / / w w w. ch i n a -e le c t r i cm o t o r . co m     E -m a i l : m c@ ch i n a -e l e c t r i cm o t o r . co m
Te l : + 8 6 2 0 8 9 6 6 0 2 1 6     Fa x : + 8 6 2 0 8 9 6 6 0 2 1 9
On-load performance
Vol. Fre. Size
In.Cur. In.Pow. Speed Torque Model
(V) (Hz) A(mm) (A) (W) (RPM) (g.cm)
AJ82-13/1 220~240 50 13.5 0.20 26 1400 180
AJ82-13/2 100~120 60 13.5 0.23 29 1600 180
AJ82-17/1 220~240 50 17 0.20 28 1400 240
AJ82-17/2 100~120 60 17 0.25 32 1600 240
AJ82-25/1 220~240 50 25 0.22 50 1300 400
AJ82-25/2 100~120 60 25 0.26 60 1550 400
AJ82-45/1 220~240 50 45 0.45 90 1300 800
AJ82-45/2 100~120 60 45 0.60 110 1550 800
Shaded Pole Motor
84 Series
Main Application:
※ 84 series motor is widely used in range hoods, blenders, pencil sharpening, shredders and other equipment.
Features:
※ The series motor is safe and reliable, low noise, characteristics hard, good starting, long life, etc.
※ The series motor can be designed into four insulation class according to user requirements: that of E, B, F, H.
※ Motor rotation and size "D, L1, L2" can be produced according to user's requirements.
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION CHART: (The following specifications can be changed as your requirement
On-load performance
Vol. Fre. Size
In.Cur. In.Pow. Speed Torque Model
(V) (Hz) A(mm) (A) (W) (RPM) (g.cm)
AJ84-20/1 220~240 50 20 0.40 40 1800 300
AJ84-20/2 100~120 60 20 0.55 50 2000 300
AJ84-25/1 220~240 50 25 0.60 70 1600 450
AJ84-25/2 100~120 60 25 0.80 90 1900 450
AJ84-30/1 220~240 50 30 0.80 95 1800 600
AJ84-30/2 100~120 60 30 1.30 110 2000 600
C hi na E l e c tr i c motor A s s oc i a t i on/ Gua ngD ong M & C E l e c t r i c P owe r C o. Ltd
h t t p : / / w w w. ch i n a -e le c t r i cm o t o r . co m     E -m a i l : m c@ ch i n a -e l e c t r i cm o t o r . co m
Te l : + 8 6 2 0 8 9 6 6 0 2 1 6     Fa x : + 8 6 2 0 8 9 6 6 0 2 1 9